
 

Ambassadors  
 

  June 2015 

AASCC, Choices Volunteer 
Joan Johnson 
59 Berner Terrace 
Milford, CT  06460 
jcjjohn@aol.com 
 
AASCC, RSVP Volunteer 
Tyrone Mitchell 
9 Quentin St. 
Hamden, CT  06517 
tmsonlyman@earthlink.net 
 
AASCC, RSVP Volunteer 
Matthew Carter 
141 Kaye Vue Drive 
Hamden, CT  06514 
jmatcarter@gmail.com 
 
AASCC Advisory Council 
Jean Cherni 
49 Rose Street. Apt. 510 
Branford, CT  06405 
jeancherni@sbcglobal.net 
 
AASCC Board 
Pamela Feinberg 
26 Westward Rd 
Woodbridge, CT  06525 
pfeinberg@hotmail.com 
 
AASCC Board 
Carol Grasso 
173 Russo Avenue #410 
East Haven, CT  06513 
carolgrasso173@gmail.com 
 
AASCC Board 
Gerald Mattingly 
508 Heathwood Court 
Oxford, CT  06478 
jerrym42@sbcglobal.net 
 

AASCC Board 
Dal Ugrin 
267 Melba St Unit B8 
Milford, CT  06460 
dugrin@outlook.com 
 
Acuity Hearing Solutions, LLC 
Willa Horowitz 
Owner/Audiologist 
130 Mt. Sanford Road 
Hamden, CT  06518 
info@acuityhearingsolutions.com 
 
All About You Home Care Services 
Veronica Rinaldi 
Community Liaison 
339 Hemingway Avenue 
East Haven, CT  06512 
veronica@aayct.com 
 
Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
Miriam Perez 
10 Avalon Dr. Apt# 2214 
Milford, CT  06460 
miriam.perez@anthem.com 
 
Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
Traci O'Brien 
Field Sales& Service Representative 
108 Leigus Rd. 
Wallingford, CT  06492 
traci.obrien@anthem.com 
 
Atria Senior Living 
Michele Lefer 
1450 Whitney Ave 
Hamden, CT  06517 
michele.lefer@atriaseniorliving.com 
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Atwater Senior Center 
Filomena Fiondella 
26 Atwater Street 
New Haven, CT  06513 
ffiondella@newhavenct.net 
 
Blizman Realty Group 
Sue Blizman 
7 Finney Street Extension 
Ansonia, CT  06401 
sueblizrealty@gmail.com 
 
Branford Hills 
Marie Puccino 
Shoreline District Homecare Supervisor 
29 Business Park Drive Suite One 
Branford, CT  06405 
mariepuccino@yahoo.com 
 
Clelian Adult Day Center 
Mia Criscuolo 
Community Relations Assoc. 
261 Benham Street 
Hamden, CT  06518 
mcriscuolo@cleliancenter.org 
 
Ct In-Home Assistance 
Diane Fekete 
Marketing Director 
2285 Reservoir Ave. 
Trumbull, CT  06611 
diane@cthomecare.com 
 
CT In-Home Assistance 
Brian Augustine 
In Take Coordinator 
2285 Reservoir Ave 
Trumbull, CT  06611 
brian@cthomecare.com 
 

CT In-Home Assistance LLC 
Kimberly Vertrees 
Community Liaison 
882 Pearl Lake Road 
Waterbury, CT  06706 
kimv@cthomecare.com 
 
Easter Seals Goodwill Industries 
Karen Hermann 
Director Community Services 
432 Washington Avenue 
North Haven, CT  06473 
kherrmann@esginh.org 
 
Fox Rehabilitation 
Kimberly Quinn 
Accounts Manager, CT 
kimberly.quinn@foxrehab.org 
 
Gladeview Rehab & Healthcare 
Alyssa Cohen 
Community Liason 
60 Boston Post Rd. 
Old Saybrook, Ct  06475 
acohen@gladeviewcares.com 
 
Goodwin-Levine Adult Day Health Center 
Robyn Buchter 
Recreational Therapist 
169 Davenport Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06519 
rbuchter@jhanh.org 
 
Goodwin-Levine Adult Day Health Center 
Judy Rolnick 
Director 
169 Davenport Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06519 
jrolnick@jhanh.org 
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Interfaith Volunteer Caregivers 
Anne Cheney 
Volunteer Coordinator 
30 Gillies Rd 
Hamden, CT  06517 
acheney@carenewhaven.org 
 
Joyce C. Budrow Senior Center 
Judy Amarone 
Manager 
189 Pool Rd. 
North Haven, CT  06473 
amarone.judy@town.north-haven.ct.us 
 
LifeBridge Community Services 
Shanie Velazquez 
475 Clinton Ave 
New Haven, CT  06511 
svelazquez@fswinc.org 
 
Milford Senior Center 
Jean Kaluzynski 
Social Worker 
9 Jepson Dr. 
Milford, CT  06460 
jeankalmilfordseniorcenter@yahoo.com 
 
Miller Senior Center 
Suzanne Burbage 
Elderly Services Director 
2901 Dixwell Avenue 
Hamden, CT  06518 
sburbage@hamden.com 
 
Murtha Cullina LLP 
Dena Castricone 
One Century Tower 265 Church St. 
New Haven, CT  06510 
dcastricone@murthalaw.com 
 

New Haven Alderman 
Santiago Berrios-Bones 
Alderman 14th Ward 
109 East Pearl Street 
New Haven, CT  06513 
ward14@newhavenct.net 
 
Orchard House Medical Adult Day Center 
Stephanie Evans-Ariker 
Executive Director 
421 Shore Drive 
Branford, CT  06405 
sevans-ariker@theorchardhouse.org 
 
Patient Care 
Gladys DeLucia 
Account Executive 
3074 Whitney Ave. 
Hamden, CT  06518 
galdysdelucia@patientcare.com 
 
Respite Care Education & Resources for Family 
Caregivers 
Peaches Quinn 
650 Ellsworth Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06511 
peachesquinn14@gmail.com 
 
South Central Regional Council of 
Governments 
Carl Amento 
Executive Director 
127 Washington Ave 
North Haven, CT  06473 
camento@scrcog.org 
 
State of CT Dept of Consumer Protection 
Elizabeth Pluchino 
Special Investigator 
165 Capital Ave. Room #110 
Hartford, CT  06106 
elizabeth.pluchino@ct.gov 
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Stonewall Lane Associates LLC dba Branford 
Hills Homecare Service 
Charles Shelton 
Managing Member 
29 Business Park Road Suite 1 
Branford, CT  06405 
cfsjr@aol.com 
 
Sunset Shores Adult Day Health Center 
Mary Pruzinsky 
Ourtreach Marketing Coordinator 
720 Barnum Ave. Cutoff 
Stratford, CT  06614 
mpruzinsky@cteldercare.com 
 
The Mary Wade Home 
Mary Mandel 
Home care Manager 
118 Clinton Ave. 
New Haven, CT  06513 
mmandel@marywade.org 
 
The Mary Wade Home 
Tyisha Barrett 
Director of Adult Day Services 
118 Clinton Ave 
New Haven, CT  06513 
tbarrett@marywade.org 
 
The Mary Wade Home 
Gail Donahue 
118 Clinton Ave 
New Haven, CT  06513 
gavitabile01@snet.net 
 
The Mary Wade Home, Inc. 
Tracy Gilbert 
Director of Home and Community Based 
Services 
118 Clinton Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06513 
tgilbert@marywade.org 
 

The Mary Wade Home, Inc. 
Josephine Golia 
118 Clinton Ave. 
New Haven, CT  06513 
jgolia@marywade.org 
 
Tower One/Tower East 
Rebecca Goodman Olshansky 
Occupancy/Marketing Director 
18 Tower Lane 
New Haven, CT  06519 
rebecca@towerone.org 
 
Town of Derby 
Linda Fusco 
Town Chair 
1 Elizabeth St. 
Derby, CT  06418 
lfusco1237@aol.com 
 
Town of Durham 
Laura Francis 
First Selectman 
P.O. Box 428 30 Town House Rd. 
Durham, CT  06422 
lfrancis@townofdurhamct.org 
 
Town of Durham 
Amanda Pedersen 
Coordinator 
P.O. Box 42830 Town House Rd 
Durham, CT  06422 
apedersen@townofdurhamct.org 
 
VNA Community Healthcare, Inc. 
JoAnn Begley 
Caregiver Consultant 
One Hamden Center 2319 Whitney Ave 
Hamden, CT  06518 
jbegley@vna-commh.org 
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Wallingford Park & Rec. 
Kimberly Stein 
Social Worker 
6 Fairfield Boulevard 
Wallingford, CT  06492 
yss@wallingfordct.gov 
 
West Haven Adult Day Center 
Jane Moskal 
RN 
201 Noble Street 
West Haven, CT  06516 
anderson@westhaven-ct.gov 
 

Women & Families Center 
Anne Hourwitz 
Bilingual/Bicultural Advocate 
1440 Whalley Ave. 
New Haven, CT  06511 
ahourwitz@womenfamilies.org 
 
 


